CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3861
 � 3U CompactPCI® Serial 4HP height 10Gbps networking card
 � 2 x 10GbE SFP+ plus 2* 10GbE RJ45 ports with Intel® X710-TM4
 � 2 x 10GbE M12 X-code ports with Intel® X710-AT2
 � Supports virtualization (SR-IOV): up to 128 virtual functions
 � PICMG CompactPCI Serial (CPCI-S.0 R2.0) compliant

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3861
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Front Panel Others
RJ45 SFP+ M12 X-code LAN Chip Width
MIC-3861-A1S1  3U CPCI-S dual SFP+ fiber & dual RJ45 10GbE Base-T Ethernet card 2 2 - X710-TM4 4HP
MIC-3861-B1S1  3U CPCI-S dual M12 X-code 10GbE Base-T port Ethernet card - - 2 X710-AT2 4HP
MIC-3861-C1S1  3U CPCI-S dual RJ45 10GbE Base-T port Ethernet card 2 - - X710-AT2 4HP
Note
1.Dual SFP+ & dual M12 10GbE ports with X710-TM4 feature is available on request
2 Dual Base-T ports can be switchable to rear backplane on request
Related Products
Recommended CPU Board Description
MIC-330 Series 3U CPCI-Serial Intel® 9th Gen. processor blade
MIC-330V2 Series 3U CPCI-Serial Intel® 11th Gen. processor blade
Recommended Chassis & Power Description
MIC-300A series 3U CPCI-Serial 84HP/44HP width, 3U/4U height chassis, with 8 slots backplane & mini fan
MIC-3890 3U CPCI-Serial DC-DC power module, 110V in/ 12V&5V output, 250W
XMIC330-HAC300S 3U CPCI-Serial AC-DC power module, 12V&5V output, 300W
Recommended Optical SFP+Transceiver Peripherals Description
SFP-XMM-LCI-400 SFP+-10G-SR-IT, 850nm, MM, 400m, -40~85 °C, multi-mode
SFP-XSM-LCI-10K SFP+-10G-LR-IT, 1310nm, SM, 10km, -40~85 °C, single-mode